
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DEAR JONDEAR JONDEAR JONDEAR JON    
2012, Dec 4 SONGLIST-003, 50th Birthday 3 sets 
# TITLE KEY TEMPO 
 1   
1 BACK IN BLACK  intro A 94 
2 MAGIC CARPET RIDE G 110 
3 BAD TO THE BONE G 96 
4 AMERICAN GIRL D 114 
5 KEEP YOUR HANDS TO YOURSELF A 116 
6 GET IT ON (BANG A GONG) E 124 
7 STUCK IN THE MIDDLE WITH YOU D 124 
8 GIMME THREE STEPS D 134 
9 JENNY 867-5309 F#m 136 
10 BORN TO BE WILD Em 148 
11 BAD MOON RISING C 186 
12 BALLAD OF JOHN AND YOKO E 136 
13 CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE D 155 
14 CHERRY CHERRY E / A 170 
 2   
1 PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC E 110 
2 FREEBIRD (1st half) G 60 /150 
3 SWEET HOME ALABAMA G 98 
4 HARD TO HANDLE B 105 
5 ADDICTED TO LOVE D 112 
6 BROWN SUGAR C 130 
7 TIE YOUR MOTHER DOWN A 136 
8 BROWN-EYED GIRL G 148 
9 CHINA GROVE E 148 
10 BREAKIN THE LAW Am 170 
11 BYE BYE LOVE A 170 
12 BLUE SUEDE SHOES A 180 
13 AMERICAN PIE G 140 
    
 3   
1 SUFFRAGETTE CITY A 150 
2 DOWN ON THE CORNER C 100 
3 SYMPATHY FOR THE DEVIL  A 114 
4 HONKY TONK WOMEN G 116 
5 SHARP DRESSED MAN  C 125 
6 SHOOTING STAR A 82 
7 CAN'T GET ENOUGH OF YOUR LOVE F 126 
8 ANARCHY IN THE UK C 134 
9 JUMPING JACK FLASH B 138 
10 SURRENDER C 146 
11 PAPERBACK WRITER G 158 
12 SAW HER STANDING THERE D 160 
13 ROCK & ROLL (Zep) A 162 
14 NA NA HEY HEY (KISS HIM GOODBYE) C 118 
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BACK IN BLACK  intro > A 94 
> MAGIC CARPET RIDE G 110 

BAD TO THE BONE G 96 

AMERICAN GIRL D 114 
KEEP YR HANDS 2 YOSELF A 116 

GET IT ON (BANG A GONG) E 124 
STUCK IN THE MIDDLE D 124 

GIMME THREE STEPS D 134 

JENNY 867-5309 F#m 136 
BORN TO BE WILD Em 148 

BAD MOON RISING C 186 

BALLAD JOHN & YOKO E 136 
CRAZY LITLE THING LOVE D 155 

CHERRY CHERRY E 170 
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PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC> E 110 
FREEBIRD (1st half) G 60 

SWEET HOME ALABAMA G 98 
HARD TO HANDLE B 105 

ADDICTED TO LOVE D 112 
BROWN SUGAR C 130 

TIE YOUR MOTHER DOWN A 136 
BROWN-EYED GIRL G 148 

CHINA GROVE E 148 
BREAKIN THE LAW Am 170 

BYE BYE LOVE A 170 

BLUE SUEDE SHOES A 180 
AMERICAN PIE G 140 
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SUFFRAGETTE CITY A 150 
DOWN ON THE CORNER C 100 

SYMPATHY FOR DEVIL  A 114 

HONKY TONK WOMEN G 116 
SHARP DRESSED MAN  C 125 

SHOOTING STAR A 82 

CANT GET ENUFF OF YR LV F 126 
ANARCHY IN THE UK C 134 

JUMPING JACK FLASH B 138 

SURRENDER C 146 
PAPERBACK WRITER G 158 

SAW HER STANDG THERE D 160 
ROCK & ROLL (Zep) A 162 

NA NA HEY HEY C 118 

   
 
 

 


